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Rottingdean Parish Council 
Dates of public meetings in 2019 

 
 Parish Council Meetings   

Main Hall (unless other shown) 
Rottingdean Whiteway Centre 

 
All are welcome to attend  

 
Monday 13 May 2019 Annual meeting 
(Youth Hall) 

 
Monday 3 June 2019 – 7.30pm 

 
Monday 1 July 2019 – 7.30pm 

 
Monday 5 August 2019 – 7.30pm 

 
Monday 2 September 2019 – 7.30pm 

  
Friday 13 September 2019     Beacon Hill AGM -10am (GB room) 
                                               Beacon Hill Public Open meeting- 7.30pm 

 
Monday 7 October 2019 – 7.30pm 

 
Monday 4 November 2019 – 7.30pm 

 
Monday 2 December 2019 – 7.30pm 

 
Planning Consultation takes place on a monthly basis at 7pm before the 

main council meeting of the first Monday of the month in the round 

room at the Whiteway centre. If you need planning information at other 

times please email Cllr Heather Butler at Heather.butler@rottingdean-

pc.gov.uk   

mailto:Heather.butler@rottingdean-pc.gov.uk
mailto:Heather.butler@rottingdean-pc.gov.uk
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Rottingdean Parish Council  

Dates of public meetings in 2020 

 
Parish Council Meetings   

Main Hall (unless other shown) 
Rottingdean Whiteway Centre 

 
All are welcome to attend  

 
Monday 6 January 2020 - 7.30pm 

 
Monday 3 February 2020 – 7.30pm 

 
Monday 2 March 2020 – 7.30pm 

 
Monday 6 April 2020 - 7.30am 

 
2020 ANNUAL VILLAGE MEETING – Thursday 16 April 2020 

 
 

Monday 11 May 2020 Annual Council meeting 
(Youth Hall) 

 
Monday 1 June 2020 – 7.30pm 

 
Monday 6 July 2020 – 7.30pm 

 
Monday 3 August 2020 – 7.30pm 

 
Monday 7 September 2020 – 7.30pm 

 
Friday 11 September 2020                   Beacon Hill AGM -10am (GB room) 
                                                              Beacon Hill Public Open meeting - 7.30pm       

 
Monday 5 October 2020 – 7.30pm 

 
Monday 2 November 2020 – 7.30pm 

 
Monday 7 December 2020 – 7.30pm 

 

Planning Consultation takes place on a monthly basis at 7pm before the 

main council meeting of the first Monday of the month in the round 

room at the Whiteway centre. If you need planning information at other 

times please email Cllr Heather Butler at Heather.butler@rottingdean-

pc.gov.uk   

 

 

www.rottingdean-pc.gov.uk 
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